COGNOME

PISANI
GRECO

LUCA' TROMBETTA
INGROSSO

IANO'

PEROTTA
RAFFAELLI

TIDDIA

DEL SOLDATO
NARDONE
DELLATORRE
CUTTAIA
MAINERI

AIT LABYAD
GIORGI
SANTACROCE

LESAICHERRE
FILIPPONI
ANTONUCCA
CIVITELLI
CARRA

2° MEMORIAL GIANROSSI

ATTIVITA' GIOVANILEJUDO 2018

CLASSIFICA ATLETI

NOME SOCIETA

Pietro JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Giovanni OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
Diego JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Manuel JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Johannes JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Emanuele JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Cristian JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Mariastella JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Nicola JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Mattia JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Alessandro JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Roberto JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Giorgia JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Nadir ASD FUNAKOSCHI CLUB SP
Mattia OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
Gioele OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
Filippo JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
Matteo OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
Andrea REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
Alessamdro JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

Filippo

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

CLASSE

BA
BA

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

PESO CLASSIFICA

18
18

20
20
20
20
20
20

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

24
24
24
24
24
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SCAPAZZONI
ACERBI
CINQUE
ORENGO
SANTINI

PUNZO
VIGNALI CESIO
RABITO

CHIAPPE
DIMPORZANO
FAVI

MEDAO
SBERNARDORI
TRANCHITA

PIERPAOLI

VENTURINI
PALADE

ODDONI
LISEI

RABUTO

PARDINI

TERRONI

MODICA

PUGGIONI

Tommaso
Irene
Christian
Alessandra
oscar

Mario
Matteo
Cristian

Giulia
Diego
Edoardo
Niccold
Christian
Daniele

Nicold

Leonardo
Adrian

Tommaso
Kamil

Francesco
Elis
Aurora

Marica

Viola

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

ASD SAM LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

BA
BA
BA

EAF

EAM

EAM

EAM

EAM

EAM

EAM

EAM
EAM

EAM
EAM

EAM

EBF

EBF

EBF

EBF

26
26
26
26
28

36
36
36

36

36

36

36

40

40

40

50
50

60
63

95

40

40

40

48
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SAPIENZA

GALEOTTI

PELLEGRINI
RESICO

DODI
PERMATTEO

ZANDON
BARSANTI
RINALDI

MAGGIANI
PUCCI
LUCCA'
MORUZZO

SAVASTANO
GIANNACCINI
MORELLI

UBERTI
DIMARCO
LIGUORI

LEMETTI
ODDONI

MACCAFERRO

PISANI
RAMACIOTTI

Giulia

Sara

Gaia
Noemi

Francesca
Giulia

Valerio
Pietro
Giacomo

Leonardo
Pietro
Dennis
Djan

Jacopo
Gabriele
Nicolo

Luca
Luca

Luca

Leonarda
Franco

Alex

Edoardo
Nicold

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

ASD SAM LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDOM SANTO STEFANO MAGRA SP
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
ASD SAM LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

EBF

EBF

EBF
EBF

EBF
EBF

EBM
EBM
EBM

EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM

EBM
EBM
EBM

EBM
EBM
EBM

EBM
EBM

EBM

FA
FA

48

52

57
57

63
63

40
40
40

45
45
45
45

50
50
50

55
60
60

66
66

73

20
20
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VACCARO

VELLUTI
MARRE'

VENTURINI
AIT LABYAD
DOSI
VACCARO
CAIS

MIGLIORI
LAGOMARSINO
CAMMARATA

MIGLIORI
FRANCINI
VENTURINI
GRISOLIA
LISEI
BARSANTI

BILLA
FAGGIONI
PERUZZI
CODOGNOTTO
VIZZACCARO
LUCCA'
BARBIERI

QUARTA
TRANCHITA
BAGNALE
CANEPA

Martina

Ludovica
Sofia

Elisa

llias
Margherita
Leonardo
Eric

Simone
Giulio
lleana

Matteo
Lorenzo
Nicold
Emiliani
Amelia
Luca

Michele
Eva

Nicola
Rebecca
Alessandro
Mattias
Valerio

Francesco
Samuele
Matteo
Alice

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
ASD FUNAKOSCHI CLUB SP
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

ASD FUNAKOSCHI CLUB SP
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

ASD FUNAKOSCHI CLUB SP

FA

FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA

20

22
22

24
24
24
24
24

26
26
26

28
28
28
28
28
28

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

33
33
33
33
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CATCAUAN
BAROTTI
TAVILLA
GASTALDO

BATTINI
CHECCHI

BATTISTINI
NUCERA

FAALALO
SILVESTRI

TRABUCCO
BINETTI
GIUNTA
GHIDONI

RICCIARDI

PORTUESI
VALENTE
OGILCA
PELLEGRINI

RAINERI
SERGIO
VENDITI
VISDOMINI
CONVERTINO
LA SPINA
MAGNANI

Edoardo
Matteo
Denisw

Daniele

Giulia
Emanuele

Federico
Guglielmo

Lale
Gabriel

Nicola
Nicola
Francesca
Tomas

Luca

Gabriele
Giacomo
Nicole
Tommaso

Davide
Mattia
Giada
Cristian
Andrea
Andrea
Rachele

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
ASD SAM LA SPEZIA

JUDOM SANTO STEFANO MAGRA SP
ASD FUNAKOSCHI CLUB SP

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA
ARTIMARZIALI NOVASCONI SP
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA

FA
FA

FA
FA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

36
36
36
36

40
40

R R

50
60

28
28
28
28

30

33
33
33
33

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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PISTONE
BIGGI
GOBBI

DEL BUONO
BACANU
FRANCINI
ANDREINI
SANTUCCI
LAZZERI
LEVERONE
MURGIA

FABIANI
RINALDI
BISO
LAMACCHIA
VISDOMINI
GIUNTONI
VALACCHI

ROSSI
ROS

CECCHI
TORLAI
CORSETTI
CACCIAMANO
MAINERI

ILARI
BATTINI

MASTROIANNI

Natan
Giorgio
Leonardo
Leonardo
Selena
Michele
Federico
Alessandro
Anna
Andrea
Bianca

Tina
Alessandro
Maria Stella
Francesco
Leonardo
Giulia
Leonardo

Nicholas
Meri

Fausto
Tommaso
Alice
Pietro
Cristiano

Angelo
Sara

Diego

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA
KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
JUDOM SANTO STEFANO MAGRA SP
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

ASD FUNAKOSCHI CLUB SP

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

KODOKAN LUMIGIANA ASD LA SPEZIA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA

REN SHU KAN PIETRASANTA
JUDOM SANTO STEFANO MAGRA SP
JUDOM SANTO STEFANO MAGRA SP
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA
JUDO INSIEME ASD LA SPEZIA

OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

52
52
52
52
52

56
56

75
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